Sensing and Control
EVN2000 Series Limit Switch
Features
•Innovative wiring system
•Integrated cable gland
•EN 50047
•Designed to meet switch requirement within EN 81-1
•Snap action basic switch with 4 mm air gap

Bump: IEC 68-2-29 (BS 2011, Part 2 LeB)
Damp heat steady state: IEC 68-2-3 (BS 2011, Part 2.1 Ca)
Order guide
Description Catalogue Listing
Side Rotary Lever EVN2000A
Top Pin Plunger EVN2000B
Top Roller Plunger, Parallel EVN2000C
Top Roller Plunger, Perpendicular EVN2000D
Honeywell • Sensing and Control  3
EVN2000 Series Limit Switch
Mounting drawings in mm and (inches)
EVN2000CEVN2000A
EVN2000B
EVN2000D